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DSIR Annual Report 2009-2010

ANNEXURE 1

STATEMENT ON RECOGNITION OF IN-HOUSE R&D UNITS

Month Year Receipts Cumulative Disposal Cumulative *Cumulative
receipts Disposal pendency at the

end of the month

April 2009 11 11 12 12 79

May 2009 5 16 19 31 65

June 2009 12 28 13 44 64

July 2009 23 51 11 55 76

August 2009 14 65 24 79 66

September 2009 14 79 17 96 63

October 2009 16 95 19 115 60

November 2009 7 102 22 137 45

December 2009 10 112 10 147 45

* Including pendency of 80 applications carried over from the year 2008-09




